Article datasheet

ETTINGER

Elektronik-Bauelemente

Handle 238/228/21mm/B3.9 DIN 7981 Soft plastic black

Article-No.: 029.04.228

Image may be similar

:

12,0

20,5

228,0

238,0

Color: Black

Dist. Mounting Holes [mm]: 228

Finish: Nickel-Plated, 3 um, E1E
Height [mm]: 16

Material: Thermoplastis Compound
Material Group: Plastic

Model: Carrying Handle

Width [mm]: 21

Weight: 55¢g

Conformities: Reach RoHS SVHC
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You can find all
information on the web on
our article detail page

Would you like individual advice?
We look forward to your email to products@ettinger.de.

Subject to change and errors.
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